
Pen Mill Infant and Nursery Academy 

Weekly News    7th June 
2019 

All of the information on this page can be found on: 

 our website at www.penmillinfants.co.uk  

 the playground screen 

Golden Book Pupils 

Carle Arya & Jasmine 

Waddell Kara & Arya 

Sharratt Ceejay & Amber 

Potter Chloe R & Travis 

Donaldson Brodey & Henry 

Jeffers Derry & Michal 

Attendance 

Pen Mill Academy attendance - 93% 
 

Our Attendance Bear was awarded to Waddell class who attained the highest class 
attendance this week with 95%. 

Team Points 

Well done to Oak Team who achieved the most points this week with 140 points. 

Awards were presented this week to the following children: 

Parking 

Please remember to park respectfully when visiting our school and especially at the 
beginning and end of the day. 
 
We have received reports from residents of Avon Close that cars are double parking 
causing obstructions, restricting access to the cul-de-sac and residents homes. 

http://www.penmillinfants.co.uk


Upcoming Dates - all dates can be found on our website 

Class Photos Wednesday 12th June 
 
 

Donaldson class swimming Tuesday 11th June - 
Tuesday 16th July 
 

Year 2 Teddy Bears picnic at St Michael’s Academy Thursday 13th June 

Year 2 Art activities at St Michael’s Academy Thursday 20th June 

Year 2 SEAL sports event with St Michael’s 
Academy 

Thursday 27th June 

Sports day Friday 5th July 
9am - 10.30am  
 

Summer Fayre Saturday 6th July 
2pm - 4pm 
 

Year 2 to visit St Michael’s Academy to watch Year 
6 performance ‘Annie’ 

Thursday 11th July 

Year 2   leavers ceremony and picnic 
More details to follow 

Thursday 18th July 
2pm 

Last day of term Friday 19th July 
 
 


